3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-10-28
03:15:03

2 2018-10-13
22:54:14

3 2018-08-01
23:50:36

BITCOIN

3J4blyRaDeeysjZw9Bi2aBwfxv61QD87pH

0.00093201 BTC &
58.86 USD

0.00093201 BTC&
58.86 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

99efa3d30615debdea2l76 - 0.00013475 BTC

3545c1359369bd20d7aab3

97cch515a2a0768baat4

fcc46d3030456645e4abdec - 0.00014159 BTC

166d4e0a2ddc94444edcS2

2chff539c242e4t3b182

2b4b2bfba8d033cfe4fl7b - 0.00015116 BTC

d11b0860f763cd9f20d4f9

237460289c707bffb3bf
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3J4b1yRaDeeysjZw9Bi2aBwfxv6iQD87pH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99efa3d30615de6dea21763545c1359369bd20d7aab397ccb515a2a0768baaf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99efa3d30615de6dea21763545c1359369bd20d7aab397ccb515a2a0768baaf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99efa3d30615de6dea21763545c1359369bd20d7aab397ccb515a2a0768baaf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcc46d3030456645e4abdc166d4e0a2ddc94444edc522cbff539c242e4f3b182
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcc46d3030456645e4abdc166d4e0a2ddc94444edc522cbff539c242e4f3b182
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcc46d3030456645e4abdc166d4e0a2ddc94444edc522cbff539c242e4f3b182
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4b2bfba8d033cfe4f17bd11b0860f763cd9f20d4f9237460289c707bffb3bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4b2bfba8d033cfe4f17bd11b0860f763cd9f20d4f9237460289c707bffb3bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4b2bfba8d033cfe4f17bd11b0860f763cd9f20d4f9237460289c707bffb3bf

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-08-01
00:34:11

2018-07-24
22:25:27

2016-05-25
17:31:05

2016-05-16
15:39:43

2016-05-08
22:56:49

2016-04-29
19:55:13

2016-04-29
03:46:34

2016-04-23
13:05:58

2016-04-18
20:41:32

Transaction Id

a8efl4703a64bf80dbaalc

42df48fdee72ef91e11128

7199ecdb5398ch531d32

005cad459c91c1lc9bdlsl

758d713af09b0107371027

4f1cc95177a6e9299105

dfb7b868111bdb3ad069bl

32d56balea576b7ca2d9e8

33a51521aa9b7c75c78d

£10c5679d6a462b26c866f

464a704b74ef703c7aa73b

1fc9d806647cc13094be

£431854d57ce368bcS537f5

bf15663e5c1258cfcIbass

dafa84a0cb60abf69bcSe

0d2cb67c4ae231f7bbb67fa?

3f48269058386104f5f087

ce8addb4e3713f23acc4

198079036a0554c5241f0c

be25aal1a987aa61beB3bh52

8984b28ced7ccb6lce225

4e5d27f2b15cc1929c7183

28a49b5960b5721420701c

31fcaafd796de2039212

3bcaf267a92h135472f11e

ecdbf2e4150eae2876f05f

4758ae207579115d430d

Amount

0.00015355

0.00017035

0.00013475

0.00015355

0.00015116

0.00018061

0.00018061

0.00017035

0.00014159

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8ef14703a64bf80d6aa1c42df48fdee72ef91e11f287199ecdb5398cb531d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8ef14703a64bf80d6aa1c42df48fdee72ef91e11f287199ecdb5398cb531d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8ef14703a64bf80d6aa1c42df48fdee72ef91e11f287199ecdb5398cb531d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/005cad459c91c11c9bd141758d713af09b01073710274f1cc95177a6e9299105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/005cad459c91c11c9bd141758d713af09b01073710274f1cc95177a6e9299105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/005cad459c91c11c9bd141758d713af09b01073710274f1cc95177a6e9299105
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfb7b868111bdb3ad069b132d56ba1ea576b7ca2d9e833a51521aa9b7c75c78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfb7b868111bdb3ad069b132d56ba1ea576b7ca2d9e833a51521aa9b7c75c78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfb7b868111bdb3ad069b132d56ba1ea576b7ca2d9e833a51521aa9b7c75c78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f10c5679d6a462b26c866f464a704b74ef703c7aa73b1fc9d806647cc13094be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f10c5679d6a462b26c866f464a704b74ef703c7aa73b1fc9d806647cc13094be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f10c5679d6a462b26c866f464a704b74ef703c7aa73b1fc9d806647cc13094be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f431854d57ce368bc537f5bf15663e5c1258cfc9ba45da0a84a0c60abf69bc5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f431854d57ce368bc537f5bf15663e5c1258cfc9ba45da0a84a0c60abf69bc5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f431854d57ce368bc537f5bf15663e5c1258cfc9ba45da0a84a0c60abf69bc5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2c67c4ae231f7bb67fa93f48269058386104f5f087ce8addb4e3713f23acc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2c67c4ae231f7bb67fa93f48269058386104f5f087ce8addb4e3713f23acc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2c67c4ae231f7bb67fa93f48269058386104f5f087ce8addb4e3713f23acc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/198079036a0554c5241f0cbe25aa1a987aa61be03b528984b28ced7cc61ce225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/198079036a0554c5241f0cbe25aa1a987aa61be03b528984b28ced7cc61ce225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/198079036a0554c5241f0cbe25aa1a987aa61be03b528984b28ced7cc61ce225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5d27f2b15cc1929c71832aa49b5960b5721420701c31fcaafd796de2039212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5d27f2b15cc1929c71832aa49b5960b5721420701c31fcaafd796de2039212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5d27f2b15cc1929c71832aa49b5960b5721420701c31fcaafd796de2039212
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bcaf267a92b135472f11eecdbf2e4150eae2876f05f4758ae207579115d430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bcaf267a92b135472f11eecdbf2e4150eae2876f05f4758ae207579115d430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bcaf267a92b135472f11eecdbf2e4150eae2876f05f4758ae207579115d430d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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